सार्वजनिक आरोग्य विभाग, गट-क, पदभरती-२०२३ समुपदेशन वेळापत्रक

Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur

Deputy Director, neatth Services, Nonapur Circle Nonapur									
Sr. No	Office Name	Event Date (Counseling Date)	Event Start Time	TC Name (Counseling Centre Name)	TC Address (Counceling Centre Address)	Post Details	Candidate Count	Public Health SPOC Details (Single Point of Contact)	Public Health SPOC Contact Number (Single Point of Contact)
1	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	17.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	Telephone Operator	3	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
2	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	17.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	Tailor	1	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
3	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	17.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	Carpenter	1	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
4	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	17.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	Warden	4	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
5	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	17.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	Laboratory Scientific Officer	15	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
6	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	17.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	Pharmacy Officer	38	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
7	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	17.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	EEG Technician	1	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
8	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	17.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	Steno Typist	7	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
Day Total Day Total							70		
9	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	18.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	Store Kum Linen Keeper	5	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
10	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	18.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	ECG Tech	1	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
11	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	18.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	Denta Mechnic	2	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
12	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	18.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	Laboratory Asssistant	15	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
13	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	18.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	Blood Bank Scientific Officer	10	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
14	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	18.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	X- ray Scientific Officer	25	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
15	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	18.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	Record Keeper	3	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
16	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	18.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	Electrician	2	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
Day Total Day Total							63		
17	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	21.02.2024, 22.02.2024, 23.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	Staff Nurse Govt Female 90%	100	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
18	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	21.02.2024, 22.02.2024, 23.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	staff Nurse Private Female 90%	92	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
19	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	21.02.2024, 22.02.2024, 23.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	Staff Nurse Govt Male 10%	42	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
20	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	21.02.2024, 22.02.2024, 23.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	Staff Nurse Private Male 10%	41	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
21	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	26.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	Health Inspector	54	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
22	Deputy Director, Health Services, Kolhapur Circle Kolhapur	27.02.2024, 28.02.2024	9.30 am	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur	Prinicpal Health Services and Family Welfare Center Kolhapur, Shedapark Kolhapur -416012	Multipursor Worker	170	Shri.Namdeo Govind More, CAO DDHS Kolhapur	9284607515
Day Total							499		
Grand Total							632		